

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st	RIA	Bill		
Work:- Construction of					
Road from TO3 To					
Ukhare Tola Premhatta					
in Pachrukhi Block					
Under MMGSY (Gen).					
Agency:- M/S Sivan Construction					
Pvt. Limited					
At:- Sainagar, Maibura Road					
Suren 841226 (Bihar)					

Registration No- 1200306

PAN NO - AAKCS0281N

GST NO:- 10AAKCS0281NZB

Mob No- 99555 94288

Work Allotment Letter No- 5160

Dated 16/07/2021

Agreement No- 06 SB/2021-2022

DOA Dated- 06/09/2021

Date of Work Order (Start)- 02/08/2021

Date of Completion:- 01/08/2022

Defect Liability Period:- 01/08/2027

A.A. Amount:- ₹ 323.330 Lacs

Priority of GTSNY-68, Length- 3.250 Km

Population served- 260 Nos (GEN)

Vide पत्रांक:- BRRDA(HQ)-MMGSY-

Continuation

19/2018- 2142 / पत्रांक- 24/2020

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st RIA Bill				
	Abstract of cost				
Date of Entry - 28/12/2021					
All Qty. vide T.M.B.					
	Item NO (1) Providing and				
1.16.	Fixing Bench mark				
	Pillar do do as per e/s				
P/3	Item NO (1)				
	3.820 KM				
	@ ₹ 3831.23/KM				₹ 14,558=40
	Item NO (2) Providing and				
1.16.	Fixing reference				
	Pillar do do e/s				
P/3	Item NO (2)				
	3.820 KM				
	@ ₹ 1769.10/KM				₹ 6722=40
	Item NO (3) Clearing and				
2.2.	Grubbing the road				
	Land do do e/s				
P/3-4	Item NO (3)				
1.490	Hect @ ₹ 52970.33/Hect				
					₹ 78,925=40
	Item NO (4) Excavation for				
3.5(ii)	Road crossing in Box-culvert				
	do do e/s				
P/6	Item NO (8/4) 174.75m ³				
	@ ₹ 75.57/m ³				₹ 13,205=40
Continuation					
					₹ 1,13,410=40

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. ₹	113,410 = w
Item No (5/8) Const of G.S.D.					
4.1 (401) Gr-I in BT Position					
do do as per direction of E.D.					
P/7 to P/9 item No (9/8)					
664.88 m ³					
@ ₹ 2896.43/m ³				₹ 19,25,778 = w	
Item No (6/9) Providing laying					
4.7. 3(B) Spreading and Compacting 150 mm					
Gr-3 (C.T. Position)					
do do					
P/13 item No (12/9)					
337.50 m ³ @ ₹ 3713.44/m ³					
				₹ 12,53,286 = w	
Item No (7/13) Construction of					
4.1 (401) G.S.D. (Gr-I w/c.c. Position) do do E.D.					
P/10 to 12 item No (10/13)					
115.74 m ³ @ ₹ 2896.43/m ³				₹ 3,35,232 = w	
Item No (8/14) Providing laying					
4.7. 3(B) Spreading 150 mm					
Stone-metel Gr-3					
c.c. Position do do as per E.D.					
P/12 item No (11/14) 132.1875 m ³					
@ ₹ 3713.44/m ³				₹ 4,90,870 = w	
Continuation					
					₹ 41,18,576 = w

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F ₹ 41,18,576=
He NO (9/15) Construction					
6.4.					of un-reinforced
					P.C.C pavement m30
					do do as per spec
P/13 item NO (13/9)					
282.0 m ³					
⑥ ₹ 7133.37/m ³					₹ 20,11,610=
HPC (7) NO (1x1000 mm Ø) NPS Single Riser					
He NO (10/26) Barbed wire					
9.1/11.1					excavation of
					for do do as
					per direction of spec
P/4 item NO (4/26)					208.58 m ³
⑥ ₹ 279.09/m ³					₹ 58,212=
He NO (11/27) Providing PCC					
11.4 (II)					m15 (1:2:5) in
					open for do do as per spec
P/4 item NO (4/27)					20.72 m ³
⑥ ₹ 5601.98/m ³					₹ 1,16,073=
He NO (12/28) PCC M20 (1:2:4)					
12.5 (II)					in slab structure as per spec
P/5 item NO (6/28)					209.80 m ³
⑥ ₹ 6455.18/m ³					
					₹ 19,54,296=

Continuation

₹ 76,58,767=

Continuation